
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   9963                       69117

 104 N KOREA                                   2812                       16258

 105 CHINA                                      729                        3549

 106 TAIWAN                                  137696                      794805

 108 HG KONG                                  23457                      102633

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1063

 111 THAILND                                   5080                       91248

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1274                       16202

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         614

 117 PHILPIN                                  22575                      163293

 118 INDNSIA                                   7763                       18993

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        2313

 137 SU ARAB                                   6567                       16631

 141 OMAN                                      3363                       40616

 147 U ARB E                                  84018                      377154

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        3326

 205 U KING                                     711                        3617

 207 NETHLDS                                   2000                       19621

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         840

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       48734

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1116

 302 CANADA                                    1093                        4686

 304 USA                                      45422                      159463

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1486

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15807                       75639

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1133

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            37           9963          222          68375

 104 N KOREA        KL            14           2812           48          11405

 105 CHINA          KL             6            729           12           2349

 106 TAIWAN         KL           527         136207         2322         789157

 108 HG KONG        KL           108          23457          379         102633

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1           1063

 111 THAILND        KL             9           5080          331          91248

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             1           1274           38          16202

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            1            614

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           13           6843

 118 INDNSIA        KL            20           7763           47          18993

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            5           2313

 137 SU ARAB        KL            16           6567           40          16631

 141 OMAN           KL             8           3363           93          40616

 147 U ARB E        KL           179          84018          787         377154

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            6           3326

 205 U KING         KL             6            711           19           3617

 207 NETHLDS        KL            15           2000           64          19621

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            2            840

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           57          48734

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            1           1116

 302 CANADA         KL            12           1093           30           4686

 304 USA            KL           182          45422          535         159463

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            9           1486

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           106          15807          440          75639

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -            2           1133

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          180            742

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         1055           4853

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          300           1200

 106 TAIWAN         KG           360           1489         1365           5648

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6020          22575        41720         156450

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


